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Item Number: 2 82 59

THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea- Nectar

24/4 1l oz

Master Item Name: THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea- Nectar

24/4 flo
Hormel Health Labs Information
UCC Manufacturer ID: 099429 Condition: Dysphagia/Swallowing Disorders
Manufacturer Sequence: 317475 Category: Thickened Beverages
Specifications
Ship Container UPC: 10099429282590 Storage Range:
Unit UPC: 099429282593 Recommended: +70 F
Maximum: +90 F
Minimum: +40 F
Pallet Pattern: 10x17 =170 Kosher? Triangle K
Full Pallet: 1,125.00 Ibs. Gluten Free? Y
Carton Code: 4273 Lactose Free? Y
Storage Conditions: DO NOT FREEZE Code Date Style: Date of Pack - calendar
Unopened Shelf Life: 9 months Storage After Open: Refrigerated
Shelf Life After Open: Up to 10 days @ 34°-40°
Master Dimensions
Case Dimensions: 29"Lx10.8"Wx159"H Pack Size: 24 PACK
Cubic Feet: 0.29 ft. Unit Size: 0.25LBS
Net Weight: 6.00 Ibs. Pack: CASE
Gross Weight: 7.50 Ibs. Pack Style: Portion Cup
Tare Weight: 1.50 Ibs.
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Nutrition Facts

Nutrition Serving Size:
Serving Size:

Serving Size Description:

Calories (in Kcal):
Calories From Fat:

Total Fat:

Saturated Fat:

Trans Fat:

Unsaturated Fat:
Monounsaturated Fat:
Polyunsaturated Fat:

Cholesterol:

Sodium:

Total Carbohydrate:

Dietary Fiber:

Sugars:

Protein:

Water:

Ash:

Product Description

List of Ingredients:

THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea- Nectar 24/4 fl oz - Hormel Health Labs

126.0 g/4.00 oz
4.0floz

1 container(118 ml/4 fl 0z)
7009
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00g

00g

00g

00g

00g

00g

0.0 mg

30.0 mg

1709

00g

120¢9

00g

1089¢g

00g

Formulation Group:
Method:
Product Form:

Vitamin A:
Vitamin C:
Calcium:

Iron:
Magnesium:
Potassium:
Phosphorus:
Zinc:
Beta-carotene:
Riboflavin:
Thiamin:
Niacin:
Vitamin B-6:
Folic Acid:
Vitamin B-12:
NLEA Adjusted Values:

Missing values are not available at this time.

28259

0.01U
60.0 mg
0.0 mg
0.0 mg
3.0 mg
10.0 mg
0.0 mg
0.1 mg
0.0 mcg
mg

mg

mg

mg

mcg
mcg

WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), INSTANT DECAFFEINATED TEA BASE
(TEAEXTRACTIVES, WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE]), CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC
ACID (VITAMIN C), NATURAL FLAVOR.

Contains:
N/A

Preparation Instructions:
Chill and serve.

Nutrition Facts
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THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea- Nectar 24/4 fl oz - Hormel Health Labs

Serving Size: 1 container(118 ml/4 fl 0z) (126.0g)
|

Amount Per Serving
Calories 70.0

Calories From Fat 0.0
|

% Daily Value

Total Fat 0.0g 0.0%
Saturated Fat 0.0g 0.0%
Trans Fat 0.0g %

Cholesterol 0.0mg 0.0%

Sodium 30.0mg 1.0%

Potassium 10.0mg 0.0%

Phosphorus 0.0mg 0.0%

Total Carbohydrate 17.0g 6.0%
Dietary Fiber 0.0g 0.0%

Sugars 12.0g

Protein 0.0g
____________________________________________________________________________________|]

Total Vitamin A0.0%
Vitamin C 100.0%
Calcium 0.0%

Iron 0.0%

"Bridging the Gap I L
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