HORM HEALTH LABS

Products | Company | Where To Buy | Product Support | International | Searcl

Home | Products | Dysphagia/Sw allow ing Disorders | Thickened Beverages | THICK & EASY® Thickened Beverages | THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea-Nectar 24/4 fl oz

			Item Number: 28259
🔑 Hormel Health L	abs	THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea- Nectar 24/4 fl oz	
	labo		
Last Updated: 05/22/2013		Master Item Name: THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea-Nectar	
			24/4 fl o
Hormel Health Labs Inf	ormation		
UCC Manufacturer ID: 099429		Condition: Dysphagia/Swallowing Disorders	
Manufacturer Sequence: 317475		Category: Thickened Beverages	
Specifications			
Ship Container UPC:	10099429282590	Storage Range:	
Unit UPC:	099429282593	Recommended:	+70 F
		Maximum:	+90 F
		Minimum:	+40 F
Pallet Pattern:	10 x 17 = 170	Kosher?	Triangle K
Full Pallet:	1,125.00 lbs.	Gluten Free?	Y
Carton Code:	4273	Lactose Free?	Y
Storage Conditions:	DO NOT FREEZE	Code Date Style:	Date of Pack - calendar
Unopened Shelf Life:	9 months	Storage After Open:	Refrigerated
		Shelf Life After Open:	Up to 10 days @ 34°-40°
Master Dimensions			
Case Dimensions:	2.9" L x 10.8" W x 15.9" H	Pack Size:	24 PACK
Cubic Feet:	0.29 ft.	Unit Size:	0.25 LBS
Net Weight:	6.00 lbs.	Pack:	CASE
Gross Weight:	7.50 lbs.	Pack Style:	Portion Cup
Tare Weight:	1.50 lbs.		

Nutrition Serving Size:	126.0 g / 4.00 oz	Formulation Group:	28259
Serving Size:	4.0 fl oz	Method:	А
Serving Size Description:	1 container(118 ml/4 fl oz)	Product Form:	Р
Calories (in Kcal):	70.0 g		
Calories From Fat:	0.0 g	Vitamin A:	0.0 IU
Total Fat:	0.0 g	Vitamin C:	60.0 mg
Saturated Fat:	0.0 g	Calcium:	0.0 mg
Trans Fat:	0.0 g	lron:	0.0 mg
Unsaturated Fat:	0.0 g	Magnesium:	3.0 mg
Monounsaturated Fat:	0.0 g	Potassium:	10.0 mg
Polyunsaturated Fat:	0.0 g	Phosphorus:	0.0 mg
Cholesterol:	0.0 mg	Zinc:	0.1 mg
Sodium:	30.0 mg	Beta-carotene:	0.0 mcg
Total Carbohydrate:	17.0 g	Riboflavin:	mg
Dietary Fiber:	0.0 g	Thiamin:	mg
Sugars:	12.0 g	Niacin:	mg
Protein:	0.0 g	Vitamin B-6:	mg
Water:	108.9 g	Folic Acid:	mcg
Ash:	0.0 g	Vitamin B-12:	mcg
		NLEA Adjusted Values:	Ŷ

Nutrition Facts

9/13/13

Missing values are not available at this time.

Product Description

List of Ingredients:

WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (CORN), INSTANT DECAFFEINATED TEA BASE (TEA EXTRACTIVES, WATER, CARAMEL COLOR, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE]), CITRIC ACID, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), NATURAL FLAVOR.

Contains:

N/A

Preparation Instructions:

Chill and serve.

Nutrition Facts

THICK & EASY® Thickened Iced Tea- Nectar 24/4 fl oz - Hormel Health Labs

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70.0	
Calories From Fat 0.0	
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 0.0g	0.0%
Saturated Fat 0.0g	0.0%
Trans Fat 0.0g	%
Cholesterol 0.0mg	0.0%
Sodium 30.0mg	1.0%
Potassium 10.0mg	0.0%
Phosphorus 0.0mg	0.0%
Total Carbohydrate 17.0g	6.0%
Dietary Fiber 0.0g	0.0%
Sugars 12.0g	
Protein 0.0g	
Total Vitamin A 0.0%	
Vitamin C 100.0%	
Calcium 0.0%	
Iron 0.0%	



"Bridging the Gap Between Function and Flavor" TM

©2013 Diamond Crystal Brands, Inc. | Contact Us | Site Map | Terms of Use | Privacy Policy